
Training 20 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 8789d711
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Time-traveling dinosaurs attend college
            Goldfish launches a startup
            Media mogul launches new radio channel
            Romans build a road to Mars
            Kimono is made of silk
            Fly eats wall
            Dragon enrolled in kindergarten
            Table opens office
            Robots throw a surprise birthday party
            Wedding of Alida and Hans-Otto
            Entrepreneur retires aged fourteen
            Gnomes build skyscrapers
            Books begin to read
            Toasters invent breakfast-flipping gymnastics
            Natural disaster delayed
            Film Start Track XIV
            Branch breaks
            Sunglasses have built-in GPS
            Selfie stick gains consciousness
            Dinosaurs restart their careers
            Baby squirrels choose presidents
            Flying whales spotted nearby
            Magic broom captures thieves
            Nevada ice sculpture exhibition cancelled
            Donkey is knighted
            Witches start online shop
            Juggling is an Olympic discipline
            Sasquatch starts social media account
            Fanatic waves a banner
            Birth of Picasso
            Skiiing in Alps no longer possible
            It's raining for the first time
            Penguins discover wifi
            Absurd ads in the newspaper
            Baboon looses house keys
            Candy rains on Tuesdays
            Umbrella smokes a cigarette
            First pyramid is built
            Coffee beans discovered on Mars!
            Tea stops being cultivated

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 20 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 8789d711
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Rainstorms relaxing like saxophone
            Talking dogs hold conference
            Baby controls mom with a remote
            Subway across Denmark is being built
            Industrial area contaminated
            Fateful secret revealed
            Secret door leads nowhere
            Child found in the basement
            Carpenter loses hammer
            Toasters start issuing advice
            Alf lands
            Dogs learn foreign languages
            Invisible man loses glasses
            Brother born
            Lost city discovered underwater
            Monkeys invent space travel
            Superhero resigns
            Books declare independence
            Razor discovered
            Eagles take over libraries
            Death sentences are prohibited
            Alcohol is produced from meat
            Onion mousse is a popular dessert
            Pineapples vote for Congress
            Nuclear test at Bikini Atoll
            Rainbows spark Tinder wars
            Fantastical creatures vote on new anthem
            Dogs can suddenly speak
            Gnome catches flu
            New mountain discovered
            Rose scented tap water introduced
            Hydropower no longer works
            Magical socks create portals
            Coffee becomes rocket fuel
            Construction of the largest wine cellar
            Cookie factory runs dry
            Palm tree felling in Cuba
            Doughnuts discovered on Mars
            Processor with 100,000 cores
            Time machine lost in store

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 20 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 8789d711
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Pigs fly over the countryside festival
            Sticky notes ignite revolution
            Giant donut floats downstreet
            Teachers are going on strike
            Honey becomes universal currency
            Unicorns become public transport
            Martians host interplanetary barbecue at Pluto
            Baboon loses house keys
            Pigeons deliver breaking news
            Invisible ink sales skyrocket
            Race around the world OS discipline
            Cupcakes enlist for war
            Superheroes start pet rescue
            Pigs fly over Taipei
            Moonlight turns into chocolate
            Casting show invented
            Flying bicycles everywhere
            Invisible cat catches mice
            Llamas become life coaches
            Aliens steal winter coats
            Socks unite to protest laundry days
            Cats declare national holiday
            Landlord at the pillory
            Trees sing at midnight
            Words get stuck in the throat
            Socks pair themselves without human help
            Goldfish start blogging about adventures
            Cinema for the blind opens
            Cats form poetry club
            Socks disappear into portals
            Clouds throw surprise parties
            Hitchhiker writes guide to the galaxy
            Invisible pizza shop opens
            Time travel barbershop opens
            First operation of an extraterrestrial
            Penguins learn to ride bicycles
            Pope Leo dies
            Penguins form marching band
            King Otto stabbed
            Gandhi hits a child

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 20 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 8789d711
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Witches debate fashion trends.
            Aliens mistaken for tourists
            Space tourism is starting
            Socks disappear in laundromats
            Germans make intricate lace doilies
            Invisible hats become the latest trend
            Superheroes start a bakery
            Giant donut saves city
            Ghosts run retirement home
            Martians turn into trees
            Jesus is nailed to the cross
            Sasquatch performs stand-up in forest
            Roller blind ironed
            Donald Duck becomes a living character
            Time traveler trips on shoes
            Ants film reality series
            Easter Bunny missed Christmas
            Solar eclipse calculated
            Chemistry lesson is repeated
            Opera AIDA in Italy
            Sumo wrestling Olympic sport
            Nobel Peace Prize for Hatkimutschu
            Giant hamster wheel unveiled
            One carries his girlfriend's perfume
            Talking trees run for office
            Tallest sunflower higher than mountain
            Lightning strikes on the ocean floor
            Radiator explodes
            Dynamite man marries gingerbread woman
            New colour discovered
            Fish learn to dance
            Dinosaurs taught yoga by cats
            Earthquake in Hamburg
            Elephant in a china shop
            Snowmen argue over climates
            Time traveler spills coffee
            Poker World Championship in Magdeburg
            Gnomes start trend of tiny gardening
            Cat learns to paint
            Film star hosts party

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 20 Feb 2026 World
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 8789d711
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Robot runs for president
            Nuclear bomb test series
            Pets start their own social media
            Homeless person hits the jackpot
            All roads lead to Gothenburg
            Car race held
            Mystical librarian reveals magic
            Meteor shower grants wishes to all
            Clouds invent weather channel
            Fairies host fashion show
            Wizard opens pizzeria
            Film industry founded
            Schumacher wins
            Sextant is accidentally enrolled
            Wishing wells become bankrupt

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


