

Training 20 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 8789d711

Recall time: 15 min

1	Time-traveling dinosaurs attend college
2	Goldfish launches a startup
3	Media mogul launches new radio channel
4	Romans build a road to Mars
5	Kimono is made of silk
6	Fly eats wall
7	Dragon enrolled in kindergarten
8	Table opens office
9	Robots throw a surprise birthday party
10	Wedding of Alida and Hans-Otto
11	Entrepreneur retires aged fourteen
12	Gnomes build skyscrapers
13	Books begin to read
14	Toasters invent breakfast-flipping gymnastics
15	Natural disaster delayed
16	Film Start Track XIV
17	Branch breaks
18	Sunglasses have built-in GPS
19	Selfie stick gains consciousness
20	Dinosaurs restart their careers
21	Baby squirrels choose presidents
22	Flying whales spotted nearby
23	Magic broom captures thieves
24	Nevada ice sculpture exhibition cancelled
25	Donkey is knighted
26	Witches start online shop
27	Juggling is an Olympic discipline
28	Sasquatch starts social media account
29	Fanatic waves a banner
30	Birth of Picasso
31	Skiing in Alps no longer possible
32	It's raining for the first time
33	Penguins discover wifi
34	Absurd ads in the newspaper
35	Baboon loses house keys
36	Candy rains on Tuesdays
37	Umbrella smokes a cigarette
38	First pyramid is built
39	Coffee beans discovered on Mars!
40	Tea stops being cultivated

Training 20 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 8789d711

Recall time: 15 min

41	Rainstorms relaxing like saxophone
42	Talking dogs hold conference
43	Baby controls mom with a remote
44	Subway across Denmark is being built
45	Industrial area contaminated
46	Fateful secret revealed
47	Secret door leads nowhere
48	Child found in the basement
49	Carpenter loses hammer
50	Toasters start issuing advice
51	Alf lands
52	Dogs learn foreign languages
53	Invisible man loses glasses
54	Brother born
55	Lost city discovered underwater
56	Monkeys invent space travel
57	Superhero resigns
58	Books declare independence
59	Razor discovered
60	Eagles take over libraries
61	Death sentences are prohibited
62	Alcohol is produced from meat
63	Onion mousse is a popular dessert
64	Pineapples vote for Congress
65	Nuclear test at Bikini Atoll
66	Rainbows spark Tinder wars
67	Fantastical creatures vote on new anthem
68	Dogs can suddenly speak
69	Gnome catches flu
70	New mountain discovered
71	Rose scented tap water introduced
72	Hydropower no longer works
73	Magical socks create portals
74	Coffee becomes rocket fuel
75	Construction of the largest wine cellar
76	Cookie factory runs dry
77	Palm tree felling in Cuba
78	Doughnuts discovered on Mars
79	Processor with 100,000 cores
80	Time machine lost in store

Training 20 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 8789d711

Recall time: 15 min

81	Pigs fly over the countryside festival
82	Sticky notes ignite revolution
83	Giant donut floats downstreet
84	Teachers are going on strike
85	Honey becomes universal currency
86	Unicorns become public transport
87	Martians host interplanetary barbecue at Pluto
88	Baboon loses house keys
89	Pigeons deliver breaking news
90	Invisible ink sales skyrocket
91	Race around the world OS discipline
92	Cupcakes enlist for war
93	Superheroes start pet rescue
94	Pigs fly over Taipei
95	Moonlight turns into chocolate
96	Casting show invented
97	Flying bicycles everywhere
98	Invisible cat catches mice
99	Llamas become life coaches
100	Aliens steal winter coats
101	Socks unite to protest laundry days
102	Cats declare national holiday
103	Landlord at the pillory
104	Trees sing at midnight
105	Words get stuck in the throat
106	Socks pair themselves without human help
107	Goldfish start blogging about adventures
108	Cinema for the blind opens
109	Cats form poetry club
110	Socks disappear into portals
111	Clouds throw surprise parties
112	Hitchhiker writes guide to the galaxy
113	Invisible pizza shop opens
114	Time travel barbershop opens
115	First operation of an extraterrestrial
116	Penguins learn to ride bicycles
117	Pope Leo dies
118	Penguins form marching band
119	King Otto stabbed
120	Gandhi hits a child

Training 20 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 8789d711

Recall time: 15 min

121	Witches debate fashion trends.
122	Aliens mistaken for tourists
123	Space tourism is starting
124	Socks disappear in laundromats
125	Germans make intricate lace doilies
126	Invisible hats become the latest trend
127	Superheroes start a bakery
128	Giant donut saves city
129	Ghosts run retirement home
130	Martians turn into trees
131	Jesus is nailed to the cross
132	Sasquatch performs stand-up in forest
133	Roller blind ironed
134	Donald Duck becomes a living character
135	Time traveler trips on shoes
136	Ants film reality series
137	Easter Bunny missed Christmas
138	Solar eclipse calculated
139	Chemistry lesson is repeated
140	Opera AIDA in Italy
141	Sumo wrestling Olympic sport
142	Nobel Peace Prize for Hatkimutschu
143	Giant hamster wheel unveiled
144	One carries his girlfriend's perfume
145	Talking trees run for office
146	Tallest sunflower higher than mountain
147	Lightning strikes on the ocean floor
148	Radiator explodes
149	Dynamite man marries gingerbread woman
150	New colour discovered
151	Fish learn to dance
152	Dinosaurs taught yoga by cats
153	Earthquake in Hamburg
154	Elephant in a china shop
155	Snowmen argue over climates
156	Time traveler spills coffee
157	Poker World Championship in Magdeburg
158	Gnomes start trend of tiny gardening
159	Cat learns to paint
160	Film star hosts party

Training 20 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 8789d711

Recall time: 15 min

161	Robot runs for president
162	Nuclear bomb test series
163	Pets start their own social media
164	Homeless person hits the jackpot
165	All roads lead to Gothenburg
166	Car race held
167	Mystical librarian reveals magic
168	Meteor shower grants wishes to all
169	Clouds invent weather channel
170	Fairies host fashion show
171	Wizard opens pizzeria
172	Film industry founded
173	Schumacher wins
174	Sextant is accidentally enrolled
175	Wishing wells become bankrupt